commenced from 11th January, 2026. Duration of the course is: January, 2026 - December, 

2026. 

Applicants are requested to kindly fill up the Google form with the help of their Google email 

Id. The enrollment fees of OBC, EWS, SC, ST, PWD students will be Rs. 1500/- (Rupees 

One Thousand & Five Hundred only) and for General/Unreserved student Rs. 2000/-

(Rupees Two Thousand only) as non-refundable processing fee along with bank 

transaction charges if any. The fees will have to be deposited through online “SBI Collect” 

before submitting the application form.